Catalog Number s

2000002864
2000002611
2000002607
2000002613
2000002609
2000002865
2000002612
2000002608
2000002614
2000002610
POO00D00794

PO00000793

Supply Voltage *
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V

208 -277V
208 -277V
208 -277V
208 -277V
208 - 277V
208 -277V

208 -277V

Nominal Power
Output @ 40°F, 120V
3 W/t

5 W/t

5 W/t

& W/ft

8 W/ft

Nominal Power
Output @ 40°F, 240V

3 W/t

5 W/t

5 W/t

B8 W/t

8 W/ft

12 W/t

12 W/t

Outer Jacket Material

Madified Polyclefin
Fluoropolymer
Modified Palyclefin
Flucropelymer
Madified Polyclefin
Madified Polyclefin
Flucropolymer
Modified Polyclefin
Fluoropolymer
Maodified Polyclefin
Flucropolymer

Modified Polyclefin

Max Circuit Length -

368 ft

287 ft

287 ft

233 ft

233 ft

642 ft

584 ft

584 ft

452 ft

452 ft

360 ft

360 ft

8

Max Continuous
Exposure
Temperature, Power
Off

185 °F

185 °F

185 °F

185 °F

185 °F

185 °F

185 °F

185 °F

185 °F

185 °F

185 °F

185 °F




